Dronfield Town Council

@ utility aid

Energy Type Meter Location Meter Type Quantity Day Night Eve/Wknd Total
Electricity See Attached Quotation Electricity : 03 Profile 6 46,881 0 0 46,881
Electricity See Attached Quotation Electricity : 04 Profile 2 26,487 17,685 6,678 50,850

*Unless otherwise stated, we obtain the actual recorded last 12 months consumption figures directly from your current supplier. We do this so as to ensure that you receive an accurate as
possible estimate of your annual spend. Also, to ensure suppliers tender for the consumption expected. By doing so, we are minimising your organisations exposure to any take or pay or
other volume clauses, that suppliers might attach to your terms and conditions. Unless otherwise advised, all prices displayed are inclusive of our fees which are to be paid to Utility aid by the

chosen energy supplier.
Supplier Offers Total Current Spend

Current Estimated Annual Spend £16,117.85 £16,11785
EDF term:12 plan type:Online Only £27,108.15
Estimated Annual Increase £10,990.31
Estimated Percentage Increase -68.19%
Involvement in your | Name of Utility Aid | Position in Utility
EDF term:24 plan type:Online Only £27,284.20 quotation staff member Aid
Estimated Annual Increase £11,166.36 Presented By William Cormack Energy Specialist
Estimated Percentage Increase -69.28% Prepared By Gary Trouve Procurement
Info Obtained By Marc Albanese Info Team
EDF term:36 plan type:Online Only £27,723.72
Estimated Annual Increase £11,605.88 Please sign this section and email this acceptance to William Cormack
Estimated Percentage Increase -72.01%
| confirm that | am an authorised representative of Dronfield Town Council,
and | wish to accept this contract offer for Gas and Electricity Supplies
Scottish And Southern term:3 plan type:Protect £31,738.72 through Utility Aid and the successful supplier, for the contracted term.
Renewable £15,620.88
Estimated Annual Increase -96.92%
Estimated Percentage Increase As authorised signatory for Dronfield Town Council, | hereby also accept
the Utility Aid Terms and Conditions sent separately. | also authorise Utility
Aid to sign the contractual documentation with the successful supplier.
Scottish And Southern term:2 plan type:Protect £33,838.75
Renewable £17,720.90
Estimated Annual Increase -109.95% Signature:
Estimated Percentage Increase Position:
Print Name:
Date:
Scottish And Southern term:1 plan type:Protect £34,101.64
Renewable £17,983.79
Estimated Annual Increase -111.58% Signed:
Estimated Percentage Increase
Title: Energy Specialist
Date: 28/11/2023
Phone: 0808 178 8170




@ utility aid

Meter Number

2336252211713

2300000427470

2336132186712

2336132188710

2336140025719

2336200164117

2336152524813

2380002681905

Address

The Lodge 42,
Cemetery
Road

Dronfield Civic
Hall,Dronfield

Small Pavillion,
Stonelow
Road

Main Pavillion,
Stonelow
Road

Cliffe Park,
Callywhite
Lane

The Grange,
Church Street
Dr

Coal Aston
Pavillion
Eckington

Cricket Club
Stonelow
Junior S

Start Date

01/01/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

12/03/2024

Rate 1

26.000

26.900

26.000

26.300

27.900

26.000

26.000

26.000

Rate 2

22.700

23.600

Rate 3

26.300

FITS

Standing
Charge

60.000

25.000

60.000

60.000

25.000

60.000

60.000

60.000

Dronfield Town Council

Standing
Charge
Frequency

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Total AQ Annual Cost

2,000

27,614

7,919

9,918

40,932

19

979

8,350

£739.00

£7,519.42

£2,277.94

£2,761.05

£10,723.27

£223.94

£473.54

£2,390.00

EDF term:24 plan type:Online Only

Meter Number

2336252211713

2300000427470

2336132186712

2336132188710

2336140025719

2336200164117

Address

The Lodge 42,
Cemetery
Road

Dronfield Civic
Hall,Dronfield

Small Pavillion,
Stonelow
Road

Main Pavillion,
Stonelow
Road

Cliffe Park,
Callywhite
Lane

The Grange,
Church Street
Dr

Start Date

01/01/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

Rate 1

26.300

27.000

26.300

26.600

27.900

26.300

Rate 2

0

23.000

23.900

Rate 3

26.500

FITS

Standing
Charge

60.000

25.000

60.000

60.000

25.000

60.000

Standing
Charge
Frequency

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Total AQ Annual Cost

2,000

27,614

7,919

9,918

40,932

19

£745.00

£7,547.03

£2,301.70

£2,790.80

£10,784.15

£224.00



@ utility aid

2336152524813

2380002681905

Coal Aston
Pavillion
Eckington

Cricket Club
Stonelow
Junior S

08/03/2024

12/03/2024

26.300

26.300

0

0

60.000

60.000

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Dronfield Town Council

979 £476.48

8,350 £2,415.05

EDF term:36 plan type:Online Only

Meter Number

2336252211713

2300000427470

2336132186712

2336132188710

2336140025719

2336200164117

2336152524813

2380002681905

Address

The Lodge 42,
Cemetery
Road

Dronfield Civic
Hall,Dronfield

Small Pavillion,
Stonelow
Road

Main Pavillion,
Stonelow
Road

Cliffe Park,
Callywhite
Lane

The Grange,
Church Street
Dr

Coal Aston
Pavillion
Eckington

Cricket Club
Stonelow
Junior S

Start Date
01/01/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

12/03/2024

Rate 1

26.700

27.500

26.700

27.000

28.500

26.700

26.700

26.700

Rate 2

23.400

24.200

Rate 3

26.900

FITS

Standing
Charge

60.000

25.000

60.000

60.000

25.000

60.000

60.000

60.000

Standing
Charge
Frequency

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Pence per
day

Total AQ Annual Cost

2,000 £753.00
27,614 £7,685.10
7,919 £2,333.37
9,918 £2,830.48
40,932 £10,968.86
19 £224.07
979 £480.39
8,350 £2,448.45

Meter Number

2336252211713

2300000427470

2336132186712

2336132188710

Address

The Lodge 42,
Cemetery
Road

Dronfield Civic
Hall,Dronfield

Small Pavillion,
Stonelow
Road

Main Pavillion,
Stonelow
Road

Start Date
01/01/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

Rate 1

26.230

26.230

26.230

26.758

Rate 2

22.000

Rate 3

FITS
0.894

0.894

0.894

0.894

Standing
Charge

97.090

487.900

51.510

97.090

Standing

Charge
Frequency

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Total AQ Annual Cost
2,000 £930.84
27,614 £9,441.62
7,919 £2,353.99
9,918 £3,043.15



@ utility aid

2336140025719

2336200164117

2336152524813

2380002681905

Cliffe Park,
Callywhite
Lane

The Grange,
Church Street
Dr

Coal Aston
Pavillion
Eckington

Cricket Club
Stonelow
Junior S

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

12/03/2024

28.402

26.230

26.230

26.230

22.000

23.979

0.894

0.894

0.894

0.894

487.800

51.510

51.510

97.090

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Dronfield Town Council

40,932

19

979

8,350

£12,633.13

£211.19

£471.58

£2,653.21

Meter Number

2336252211713

2300000427470

2336132186712

2336132188710

2336140025719

2336200164117

2336152524813

2380002681905

Address

The Lodge 42,
Cemetery
Road

Dronfield Civic
Hall,Dronfield

Small Pavillion,
Stonelow
Road

Main Pavillion,
Stonelow
Road

Cliffe Park,
Callywhite
Lane

The Grange,
Church Street
Dr

Coal Aston
Pavillion
Eckington

Cricket Club
Stonelow
Junior S

Start Date
01/01/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

08/03/2024

12/03/2024

Rate 1

28.282

28.282

28.282

28.796

30.210

28.282

28.282

28.282

Rate 2

24.347

24.347

Rate 3

26.409

FITS
0.882

0.882

0.882

0.882

0.882

0.882

0.882

0.882

Standing
Charge

98.240

494.800

52.040

98.240

494.600

52.040

52.040

98.240

Standing

Charge
Frequency

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Total AQ
2,000

27,614

7,919

9,918

40,932

19

979

8,350

Annual Cost

£976.24

£10,032.55

£2,517.66

£3,254.38

£13,522.39

£213.70

£493.68

£2,828.15

Meter Number

2336252211713

2300000427470

Address

The Lodge 42,
Cemetery
Road

Dronfield Civic
Hall,Dronfield

Scottish And Southern term:1 plan type:Protect Renewable

Start Date

01/01/2024

08/03/2024

Rate 1

28.105

28.105

Rate 2

0

0

Rate 3

0

FITS
0.866

0.866

Standing
Charge

104.800

536.200

Standing
Charge

Frequency Total AQ Annual Cost

Quarterly

Quarterly

2,000

27,614

£998.62

£10,144.85



@ utility aid

2336132186712

2336132188710

2336140025719

2336200164117

2336152524813

2380002681905

Small Pavillion, 08/03/2024
Stonelow
Road

Main Pavillion, 08/03/2024
Stonelow
Road

Cliffe Park,
Callywhite
Lane

08/03/2024

The Grange, 08/03/2024
Church Street
Dr

Coal Aston 08/03/2024
Pavillion

Eckington

Cricket Club 12/03/2024
Stonelow
Junior S

28.105

28.636

29.976

28.105

28.105

28.105

24.216

24.216

26.373

0.866

0.866

0.866

0.866

0.866

0.866

54.770

104.800

536.100

54.770

54.770

104.800

Dronfield Town Council

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

7,919

9,918

40,932

19

979

8,350

£2,513.29

£3,263.70

£13,615.60

£224.58

£502.71

£2,838.28



